
Practical Solutions Training for LTAP - 2017 
The Practical Solutions Training program delivers instruction for applying the  

Practical Solutions approach at WSDOT.  
 

Training Course: 
 

Practical Solutions Approach to Project Development Overview  
This one-day course provides an overview of the Practical Solutions approach as well as WSDOT’s current and future 
project development process. It includes interactive discussions about identifying needs, assessing alternative 
strategies to address performance gaps and applying a practical set of solutions. The training highlights the 
importance for community engagement throughout the project development process.   

(FREE, 8:00am – 4:00pm, DATES and LOCATIONS BELOW) 
 
 
WSDOT PS 101:  Practical Solutions Approach to Project Development Overview 
 

 

Date Region Training Room 
 

Address 
 

1 Tue, 1/31/2017 SCR Regional Board Rm 2809 Rudkin Rd, Union Gap WA 98903   
2 Thur, 2/23/2017 SWR CR313 11018 NE 51st Circle, Vancouver WA  98682   
3 Thur, 3/9/2017 ER East/West Conference Rm 2417 N. Mayfair St., Spokane WA 99207   
4 Wed, 3/15/2017 NWR Mt. Vernon 4100 Cedardale Road, Mount Vernon 98274  
5 Wed, 3/22/2017 OR/HQ MLO Gold 1655 S. 2nd Ave SW, Tumwater WA 98512   
6 Wed, 3/29/2017 OR/HQ OR Boardroom 5720 Capitol Blvd SE, Olympia WA  98504  
7 Tue, 4/4/2017 NCR Area 1 Conference Rm 2830 Euclid Ave, Wenatchee WA  98801  
8 Thur, 4/6/2017 SCR Regional Board Room 2809 Rudkin Rd, Union Gap WA 98903   
9 Thur, 4/13/2017 NWR Cafeteria Conference Rm 15700 Dayton Ave N, Seattle 98133  
10 Wed, 4/19/2017 NWR Rainier Conf Rm (Bellevue)  600 108th Ave NE, Ste.400, Blvu WA 98004  
11 Tue, 4/25/2017 SWR CR124 11018 NE 51st Circle, Vancouver WA  98682   
12 Thur, 4/27/2017 OR/HQ Nisqually Conference Rm 310 Maple Park Ave SE, Olympia WA 98501  
13 Tue, 5/2/2017 ER East/West Conference Rm 2417 N. Mayfair St., Spokane WA 99207   
14 Tue, 5/9/2017 SWR CR102 11018 NE 51st Circle, Vancouver WA  98682   
15 Thur, 5/11/2017 OR/HQ MLO Gold 1655 S. 2nd Ave SW, Tumwater WA 98512   
16 Wed, 5/31/2017 NWR Cafeteria Conference Rm 15700 Dayton Ave N, Seattle 98133  

 
Practical Solutions Training Contacts: 

Kate Severson (seversk@wsdot.wa.gov) Practical Solutions Training Manager 
 
 

To Register for any of these classes, please send an EMAIL request with class date 
and your name to Amber Horan, WSDOT Practical Solutions Office:    
                  horana@WSDOT.WA.GOV            (phone:  360-705-7983) 
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